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Email Secretary: sithneysecretary@croftymat.org     

Email Head:  sithneyhead@croftymat.org   

 Friday 11th October 2024  
 

World Mental Health Day 

  

On Thursday 10th October we celebrated World Mental Health Day.   

The school was filled with yellow and we are delighted to say  

that, with your help,  we raised £65.  



 

 

The school was filled with the amazing smell of bread making this after-

noon as the children in Buzy Zone learnt about bread making ,   creating 

some wonderful breadsticks to take home.  

Buzy Zone Bread Week!!  



 

 

Diary Dates 2024 / 2025 

Tuesday 15th October—Road Safety Assembly 

Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024—Half Term 

NEW Sunday 10th November—Remembrance Sunday 6pm at Sithney Church 

NEW Sunday 1st December—Advent Carol Service 6pm at Sithney Church 

NEW Monday 9th December—Childrens Carol Service 2pm –3pm Sithney Church 

NEW Monday 16th December—Christmas Play (TBC) 

Monday 23rd December to 6th January 2025—Christmas Holidays 

Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025—Half Term 

Monday 24th February 2025—INSET Day 

Monday 7th April to Thursday 17th April 2025 Easter Holidays 

Friday 18th April 2025—Good Friday 

Monday 21st April 2025—Easter Monday 

Monday 5th May 2025 —May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 8th May 2025—INSET Day 

Monday 26th 2025 May—Spring Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 27th to Friday 30th May—Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025—INSET Day 

Monday 16th June—Sustainability week will commence  

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 INSET Day 

Thursday 24th July 2025—Summer Holidays 

School Governors  

We are currently recruiting 1 new school governor.   

 

The commitment would be 1 meeting a term, undertake some training (governor/
safeguarding etc.) and to carry out some monitoring which they would be guided through in 
the first instance. 

 

Please contact Helen Neil if you would like further details or to discuss.  
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Reading Roll of Honour  

 
 

Wonder Zone:  Peril  

This means in immediate danger  

 

Key Stage 2  Sibylline 

Prophetic; mysterious and often cryptic.  

Sibyl was a woman in both Greek and Roman mythology who was said to have the prophetic ability to  

see into the future.  

  .  

Word of the Week 

Attendance—Week Ending 20th September 2024 

 

Busy Zone   88.03%   

Wonder Zone  92.44%  

Smart Zone  90.74%  

Study Zone   97.98%    

(**School Attendance Target: 97%) 

Whole School Attendance  96.08 % 
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Rewards Cashpot for school 

 

So far we have raised £77   

 

Rewards for Schools is  

running until the end of  

November.  

 

Please help if you can. 



 

 



 

 

Developmental Language Disorder (DLD)  

 

DLD affects, on average, 2 children in every class of 30. Children with DLD 
have difficulty understanding what people say to them, and struggle to  

articulate their ideas and feelings. DLD is 7 times more common than  
Autism, but hardly anyone has heard of it.  

 

Find out more by visiting radld.org 



 

 


